Schedule of Board Meetings for 2021-2022

The following dates and times are for Board of Education meetings, work sessions, and public hearings
for the 2021-2022 school year. Unless indicated, all meetings begin at 6:30 p.m., and will be held in
Building E, Room 114, Greenwood Campus. Changes to the meeting dates and times require
approval by a majority of the Board.

Regular Monthly Meetings

Month Date(s) Year
July 13 2021
August 10, 24 2021
September 14, 28 2021
October 12, 26 2021
November 9,23 2021
December 7,21 2021
January 11, 25 2022
February 8,22 2022
March 8,22 2022
Aert (special rr?ézt?ng added 2022

10/12/21)

May 4 (Wed), 17 2022



Month

June

July

August

Date(s)

14

12

9,23

Work Sessions and Public Hearings

Topic

FY2023 Capital Budget Work Session

FY2023 Operating Budget Public Hearing*

FY2023 Operating Budget Work Session**

FY2023 Operating Budget Work Session
(postponed from January 25)

FY2023 Operating Budget Work Session
(added January 25)

FY2024 Capital Budget Public Hearing -
CANCELLED

*Snow date — January 19, 2022
**Snow date — January 26, 2022

Time

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

Month

August

January

January

February

February

May

Date

24

18

25

18

Year

2022

2022

2022

Year

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
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