## Schedule of Board Meetings for 2021-2022

The following dates and times are for Board of Education meetings, work sessions, and public hearings for the 2021-2022 school year. Unless indicated, all meetings begin at 6:30 p.m., and will be held in Building E, Room 114, Greenwood Campus. Changes to the meeting dates and times require approval by a majority of the Board.

## Regular Monthly Meetings

Month	Date(s)	Year
July	13	2021
August	10, 24	2021
September	14, 28	2021
October	12, 26	2021
November	9, 23	2021
December	7, 21	2021
January	11, 25	2022
February	8, 22	2022
March	8, 22	2022
April	5, 26 (special meeting added 10/12/21)	2022
May	4 (Wed), 17	2022

Month	Date(s)	Year
June	14	2022
July	12	2022
August	9, 23	2022

## Work Sessions and Public Hearings

Topic	Time	Month	Date	Year
FY2023 Capital Budget Work Session	6:30 p.m.	August	24	2021
FY2023 Operating Budget Public Hearing*	6:30 p.m.	January	18	2022
FY2023 Operating Budget Work Session**	6:30 p.m.	January	25	2022
FY2023 Operating Budget Work Session (postponed from January 25)	6:30 p.m.	February	1	2022
FY2023 Operating Budget Work Session (added January 25)	6:30 p.m.	February	8	2022
FY2024 Capital Budget Public Hearing - CANCELLED	6:30 p.m.	May	18	2022

<sup>\*</sup>Snow date – January 19, 2022 \*\*Snow date – January 26, 2022